Placing Request figures 2021/22

School

Bearsden Academy
Bishopbriggs Academy
Boclair Academy
Douglas Academy
Kirkintilloch High
Lenzie Academy

St Ninians High
Turnbull High
Baldernock Primary
Baljaffray Primary
Balmuildy Primary
Bearsden Primary
Castlehill Primary
Clober Primary
Colquhoun Park Primary
Craigdhu Primary
Craighead Primary
Gartconner Primary
Harestanes Primary
Hillhead Primary

Holy Family Primary
Holy Trinity Primary
Killermont Primary
Lairdsland Primary
Lennoxtown Primary
Lenzie Meadow Primary
Meadowburn Primary
Meadowburn Gaelic
Millersneuk Primary
Milngavie Primary
Mosshead Primary
Oxgang Primary

St Helen's Primary

St Machan's Primary
St Matthew's Primary
St Nicholas' Primary
Thomas Muir Primary
Torrance Primary

Twechar Primary

Percentage of Successful
Placing Requests
2.4%
0%
69.4%
82%
100%
74.1%
50%
55.4%
33.3%
62.5%
66.7%
33.3%
0%
0%
5.9%
50%
100%
0%
66.7%
100%
42.9%
0%
20%
20%
100%
42.1%
62.5%
NA
80.8%
100%
25%
25%
33.3%
NA
6.3%
50%
22.2%
100%
NA

Percentage of Refused
Placing Requests
97.6%
100%
30.6%
18%
0%
25.9%
50%
44.6%
66.7%
37.5%
33.3%
66.7%
100%
100%
94.1%
50%
0%
100%
33.3%
0%
57.1%
100%
80%
80%
0%
57.9%
37.5%
NA
19.2%
0%
75%
75%
66.7%
NA
93.7%
50%
77.8%
0%
NA



Wester Cleddens Primary 52.9% 47.1%

Westerton Primary 66.7% 33.3%

TOTAL of all Placing Requests 49.7% 50.3%
* all percentages have been rounded.



