Placing Request figures 2021/22

School	Percentage of Successful Placing Requests	Percentage of Refused Placing Requests
Bearsden Academy	2.4%	97.6%
Bishopbriggs Academy	0%	100%
Boclair Academy	69.4%	30.6%
Douglas Academy	82%	18%
Kirkintilloch High	100%	0%
Lenzie Academy	74.1%	25.9%
St Ninians High	50%	50%
Turnbull High	55.4%	44.6%
Baldernock Primary	33.3%	66.7%
Baljaffray Primary	62.5%	37.5%
Balmuildy Primary	66.7%	33.3%
Bearsden Primary	33.3%	66.7%
Castlehill Primary	0%	100%
Clober Primary	0%	100%
Colquhoun Park Primary	5.9%	94.1%
Craigdhu Primary	50%	50%
Craighead Primary	100%	0%
Gartconner Primary	0%	100%
Harestanes Primary	66.7%	33.3%
Hillhead Primary	100%	0%
Holy Family Primary	42.9%	57.1%
Holy Trinity Primary	0%	100%
Killermont Primary	20%	80%
Lairdsland Primary	20%	80%
Lennoxtown Primary	100%	0%
Lenzie Meadow Primary	42.1%	57.9%
Meadowburn Primary	62.5%	37.5%
Meadowburn Gaelic	NA	NA
Millersneuk Primary	80.8%	19.2%
Milngavie Primary	100%	0%
Mosshead Primary	25%	75%
Oxgang Primary	25%	75%
St Helen's Primary	33.3%	66.7%
St Machan's Primary	NA	NA
St Matthew's Primary	6.3%	93.7%
St Nicholas' Primary	50%	50%
Thomas Muir Primary	22.2%	77.8%
Torrance Primary	100%	0%
Twechar Primary	NA	NA

Wester Cleddens Primary	52.9%	47.1%
Westerton Primary	66.7%	33.3%
TOTAL of all Placing Requests	49.7%	50.3%

^{*} all percentages have been rounded.